
Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cory Johnson 178 17 M 1/8 13-19 0:17:31.9 0:17:32.6 00:00.6 5:39

2 Jeff Rankin 286 38 M 1/16 30-39 0:19:03.3 0:19:04.8 00:01.5 6:09

3 Jim Kreig 295 44 M 1/13 40-49 0:19:19.6 0:19:22.2 00:02.6 6:15

4 Caleb Gwerder 301 16 M 2/8 13-19 0:19:48.5 0:19:50.8 00:02.2 6:24

5 Paul Bozich 115 48 M 2/13 40-49 0:20:35.6 0:20:36.3 00:00.6 6:39

6 Carissa Gwerder 299 19 F 1/13 13-19 0:20:37.4 0:20:39.3 00:01.9 6:40

7 Owen Purschwitz 226 36 M 2/16 30-39 0:20:47.3 0:20:51.2 00:03.9 6:44

8 Walburga Martin 318 39 F 1/31 30-39 0:21:28.2 0:21:31.3 00:03.1 6:56

9 John Freeburg 323 52 M 1/11 50-59 0:21:37.3 0:21:38.1 00:00.7 6:59

10 Nancy Abraham 298 54 F 1/21 50-59 0:21:43.5 0:21:46.8 00:03.3 7:01

11 Karen Leahy 283 42 F 1/31 40-49 0:21:52.7 0:21:55.8 00:03.1 7:04

12 Alex Keith 278 21 M 1/8 20-29 0:22:43.6 0:22:53.9 00:10.3 7:23

13 Benjamin Illman 172 16 M 3/8 13-19 0:22:49.4 0:22:59.9 00:10.5 7:25

14 Mark Slominski 238 38 M 3/16 30-39 0:22:50.6 0:23:04.4 00:13.8 7:26

15 Mark Moschetti 307 51 M 2/11 50-59 0:22:53.2 0:22:56.3 00:03.1 7:24

16 Oeivind Westlie 320 46 M 3/13 40-49 0:22:57.2 0:23:02.5 00:05.3 7:26

17 Taryn Schreiner 236 17 F 2/13 13-19 0:23:02.3 0:23:04.6 00:02.2 7:26

18 Jeff Goon 291 46 M 4/13 40-49 0:23:03.1 0:23:06.2 00:03.1 7:27

19 Nicholas Illman 173 14 M 4/8 13-19 0:23:07.2 0:23:13.6 00:06.3 7:29

20 Robert Shirley 276 70 M 1/5 60-99 0:23:07.5 0:23:12.1 00:04.6 7:29

21 Aleea Gwerder 300 13 F 3/13 13-19 0:23:12.9 0:23:15.7 00:02.7 7:30

22 Necia Engebretson 332 41 F 2/31 40-49 0:23:13.8 0:23:18.6 00:04.8 7:31

23 Beth Madill 197 26 F 1/29 20-29 0:23:24.4 0:23:30.2 00:05.8 7:35

24 Katrina Peterson 282 23 F 2/29 20-29 0:23:24.8 0:23:28.3 00:03.5 7:34

25 Kevin Rentner 306 50 M 3/11 50-59 0:23:33.8 0:23:36.3 00:02.5 7:37

26 Randy Peterson 305 53 M 4/11 50-59 0:23:40.6 0:23:45.3 00:04.7 7:40

27 Andy Hayles 160 24 M 2/8 20-29 0:23:55.5 0:23:58.5 00:02.9 7:44

28 Afton Gregson 154 26 F 3/29 20-29 0:23:58.6 0:24:14.4 00:15.8 7:49

29 Jim Hull 166 39 M 4/16 30-39 0:24:16.2 0:24:22.3 00:06.1 7:52

30 Sara Hardersen 159 32 F 2/31 30-39 0:24:19.5 0:24:25.8 00:06.2 7:53

31 Morgan Shannon 237 22 F 4/29 20-29 0:24:23.7 0:24:40.2 00:16.5 7:57

32 Katie Crumb 324 32 F 3/31 30-39 0:24:26.3 0:24:32.6 00:06.3 7:55

33 Fawn Peterson 213 24 F 5/29 20-29 0:24:31.8 0:24:41.6 00:09.8 7:58

34 Jennifer Hogan 163 16 F 4/13 13-19 0:24:32.4 0:24:33.7 00:01.2 7:55

35 Bruce Kendall 187 50 M 5/11 50-59 0:24:34.8 0:24:37.5 00:02.7 7:56

36 Emily Bart 326 32 F 4/31 30-39 0:24:35.5 0:24:41.2 00:05.7 7:58

37 Shannon Poe 310 32 F 5/31 30-39 0:24:40.4 0:24:44.5 00:04.1 7:59

38 Karli Nash 207 27 F 6/29 20-29 0:24:42.4 0:24:51.3 00:08.8 8:01

39 Brook Hickle 335 35 F 6/31 30-39 0:24:49.5 0:24:54.3 00:04.7 8:02

40 Chris John 175 26 M 3/8 20-29 0:24:57.2 0:25:09.3 00:12.1 8:07

41 David Berg 106 62 M 2/5 60-99 0:25:00.5 0:25:07.8 00:07.3 8:06

42 Jennifer Lashua 191 33 F 7/31 30-39 0:25:14.2 0:25:20.8 00:06.5 8:10

43 Lindsay Hall 156 30 F 8/31 30-39 0:25:23.2 0:25:31.1 00:07.9 8:14

44 Samuel Poulin 223 12 M 1/14 1-12 0:25:23.5 0:25:29.3 00:05.7 8:13

45 Amy Meharry 322 34 F 9/31 30-39 0:25:25.9 0:25:28.8 00:02.8 8:13

46 Mark Cooke 281 39 M 5/16 30-39 0:25:27.3 0:25:31.1 00:03.7 8:14

47 Justin Gregson 155 25 M 4/8 20-29 0:25:29.0 0:25:41.8 00:12.7 8:17

48 Rocky Poulin 222 38 M 6/16 30-39 0:25:29.0 0:25:32.6 00:03.5 8:14

49 Uli Cramer 317 37 F 10/31 30-39 0:25:52.5 0:25:54.8 00:02.3 8:21

50 Stephanie Stebich 249 45 F 3/31 40-49 0:26:02.4 0:26:06.6 00:04.1 8:25

51 Sadie Brumley 117 34 F 11/31 30-39 0:26:13.3 0:26:25.1 00:11.7 8:31

52 Angela Moore 205 36 F 12/31 30-39 0:26:13.6 0:26:23.3 00:09.6 8:31

53 Sandra Maib 198 64 F 1/5 60-99 0:26:18.3 0:26:31.8 00:13.4 8:33

54 Brad Gipson 143 39 M 7/16 30-39 0:26:32.4 0:26:39.9 00:07.5 8:36
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55 Donna Lindsay 330 43 F 4/31 40-49 0:26:34.0 0:26:48.5 00:14.5 8:39

56 Rachael Koernke 190 29 F 7/29 20-29 0:26:34.1 0:26:50.8 00:16.6 8:39

57 Seth Lawson 192 34 M 8/16 30-39 0:26:36.5 0:26:52.8 00:16.2 8:40

58 Spencer Malgarin 201 9 M 2/14 1-12 0:26:40.9 0:26:46.7 00:05.8 8:38

59 Caitlyn Plese 214 18 F 5/13 13-19 0:26:50.0 0:26:54.2 00:04.1 8:41

60 Michael Goucher 150 46 M 5/13 40-49 0:26:52.2 0:27:00.7 00:08.5 8:43

61 Cindy Cardenas 333 51 F 2/21 50-59 0:26:53.3 0:27:07.7 00:14.3 8:45

62 Sierra Alvarado 296 12 F 1/13 1-12 0:27:12.5 0:27:20.3 00:07.8 8:49

63 Allison Wright 312 32 F 13/31 30-39 0:27:18.6 0:27:24.6 00:05.9 8:50

64 Ben Wright 313 33 M 9/16 30-39 0:27:19.0 0:27:24.6 00:05.5 8:50

65 Susan Hall 157 54 F 3/21 50-59 0:27:31.3 0:27:35.2 00:03.9 8:54

66 Ted Kirpes 188 53 M 6/11 50-59 0:27:35.3 0:27:40.1 00:04.7 8:55

67 Max Illman 316 22 M 5/8 20-29 0:27:41.5 0:27:50.5 00:08.9 8:59

68 Joshua Goucher 152 14 M 5/8 13-19 0:27:45.2 0:27:50.5 00:05.2 8:59

69 Carina Les 195 27 F 8/29 20-29 0:27:57.5 0:28:09.8 00:12.3 9:05

70 Jeff Brumley 118 34 M 10/16 30-39 0:28:12.9 0:28:24.4 00:11.5 9:10

71 Tanya Holland 292 41 F 5/31 40-49 0:28:13.4 0:28:17.7 00:04.2 9:07

72 Preston Armentrout 103 17 M 6/8 13-19 0:28:17.1 0:28:26.3 00:09.1 9:10

73 Fred Fisher 325 54 M 7/11 50-59 0:28:17.4 0:28:23.2 00:05.8 9:09

74 Joel Slominski 240 10 M 3/14 1-12 0:28:19.7 0:28:33.3 00:13.5 9:13

75 Susie Bennett 105 52 F 4/21 50-59 0:28:30.4 0:28:38.0 00:07.5 9:14

76 Maribeth Hammer 319 49 F 6/31 40-49 0:28:35.5 0:28:49.3 00:13.8 9:18

77 Chris Les 196 29 M 6/8 20-29 0:28:35.7 0:28:47.2 00:11.5 9:17

78 Rachel Mason 334 52 F 5/21 50-59 0:28:37.6 0:28:40.5 00:02.9 9:15

79 Jessie Taylor 287 60 M 3/5 60-99 0:28:39.2 0:28:49.1 00:09.9 9:18

80 Kimberly Kalin 181 45 F 7/31 40-49 0:28:39.8 0:28:53.8 00:13.9 9:19

81 Ashley Woods 268 20 F 9/29 20-29 0:28:42.9 0:28:55.7 00:12.8 9:20

82 Amber Flynn 136 28 F 10/29 20-29 0:28:46.7 0:28:58.3 00:11.5 9:21

83 Heather Dean 127 32 F 14/31 30-39 0:29:07.5 0:29:13.8 00:06.3 9:25

84 Lizzy Gipson 145 11 F 2/13 1-12 0:29:10.8 0:29:18.3 00:07.4 9:27

85 Hollyanne Samuelsen 233 47 F 8/31 40-49 0:29:41.6 0:29:47.6 00:05.9 9:36

86 Sabrina Poe 311 15 F 6/13 13-19 0:29:42.9 0:29:47.8 00:04.8 9:36

87 Anthony Alvarado 297 10 M 4/14 1-12 0:30:12.0 0:30:20.3 00:08.2 9:47

88 Jaki Fairfield 135 22 F 11/29 20-29 0:30:13.0 0:30:30.8 00:17.8 9:50

89 Joseph Lee 193 74 M 4/5 60-99 0:30:16.1 0:30:20.1 00:03.9 9:47

90 Nicholas Bigness 285 22 M 7/8 20-29 0:30:16.5 0:30:45.3 00:28.8 9:55

91 Ron Bort 114 59 M 8/11 50-59 0:30:19.8 0:30:40.1 00:20.2 9:54

92 Shad Booth 113 35 M 11/16 30-39 0:30:24.2 0:30:40.9 00:16.7 9:54

93 Carleigh Bartolus 336 14 F 7/13 13-19 0:30:26.5 0:30:28.3 00:01.7 9:50

94 Vicki Kahn 284 55 F 6/21 50-59 0:30:27.0 0:30:36.8 00:09.8 9:52

95 Connie Poleski 215 40 F 9/31 40-49 0:30:50.5 0:31:02.5 00:11.9 10:01

96 Emily Gipson 146 9 F 3/13 1-12 0:31:04.7 0:31:20.5 00:15.8 10:06

97 Andrew Littman 274 12 M 5/14 1-12 0:31:06.1 0:31:22.4 00:16.3 10:07

98 Colleen Fahey 133 33 F 15/31 30-39 0:31:07.5 0:31:15.1 00:07.5 10:05

99 Amy Olson 210 31 F 16/31 30-39 0:31:07.6 0:31:15.9 00:08.3 10:05

100 Denise Green 153 33 F 17/31 30-39 0:31:08.1 0:31:15.3 00:07.2 10:05

101 Jill Brumund 331 40 F 10/31 40-49 0:31:08.1 0:31:23.9 00:15.7 10:07

102 Anna-Cajsa Gipson 144 35 F 18/31 30-39 0:31:14.2 0:31:27.1 00:12.9 10:09

103 Alisa Hunt 167 41 F 11/31 40-49 0:31:14.9 0:31:23.2 00:08.3 10:07

104 KC John 176 26 F 12/29 20-29 0:31:16.4 0:31:29.2 00:12.7 10:09

105 Rick Fredrickson 140 38 M 12/16 30-39 0:31:22.7 0:31:46.6 00:23.9 10:15

106 Erin Sturrock 251 25 F 13/29 20-29 0:31:24.2 0:31:47.5 00:23.3 10:15

107 Amanda Gigear 142 26 F 14/29 20-29 0:31:26.4 0:31:38.6 00:12.1 10:12

108 Richard Illman 170 53 M 9/11 50-59 0:32:10.4 0:32:20.3 00:09.9 10:26

109 Cynthia Illman 171 45 F 12/31 40-49 0:32:10.5 0:32:20.3 00:09.8 10:26

110 Patrick Nazzaro 308 47 M 6/13 40-49 0:32:39.7 0:32:57.6 00:17.8 10:38

111 Wendy Nazzaro 309 45 F 13/31 40-49 0:32:40.0 0:32:57.6 00:17.5 10:38

112 Brandy Webb 264 30 F 19/31 30-39 0:32:42.8 0:32:51.3 00:08.4 10:36

113 Rachel Atwood 104 32 F 20/31 30-39 0:32:43.4 0:33:04.3 00:20.8 10:40

114 Shannon Poulin 221 38 F 21/31 30-39 0:32:44.2 0:33:09.2 00:24.9 10:42
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115 Stephanie Hettick 329 25 F 15/29 20-29 0:33:32.0 0:33:51.3 00:19.3 10:55

116 Josh Hettick 328 25 M 8/8 20-29 0:33:33.1 0:33:50.9 00:17.7 10:55

117 Kristin Lykken 289 29 F 16/29 20-29 0:33:36.4 0:33:57.4 00:20.9 10:57

118 Danielle Rogers 229 29 F 17/29 20-29 0:33:42.7 0:34:06.6 00:23.9 11:00

119 Kajsa Holland-Goon 294 9 F 4/13 1-12 0:33:43.0 0:33:47.2 00:04.1 10:54

120 Brandon Deitchler 128 13 M 7/8 13-19 0:33:46.8 0:34:00.5 00:13.6 10:58

121 Ryder Malgarin 203 7 M 6/14 1-12 0:33:49.5 0:33:54.8 00:05.2 10:56

122 LeeAnn Dunham 130 37 F 22/31 30-39 0:33:50.3 0:34:01.6 00:11.3 10:58

123 Ryan Sullivan 254 7 M 7/14 1-12 0:33:55.9 0:34:27.7 00:31.8 11:07

124 Patrick Olson 211 32 M 13/16 30-39 0:34:08.4 0:34:19.2 00:10.7 11:04

125 Brenda Qualls 227 46 F 14/31 40-49 0:34:18.6 0:34:45.3 00:26.6 11:13

126 Jayne Keller 185 57 F 7/21 50-59 0:34:29.4 0:34:45.1 00:15.6 11:13

127 Emma Slyter 243 11 F 5/13 1-12 0:34:39.2 0:34:52.8 00:13.6 11:15

128 Brad Slyter 242 41 M 7/13 40-49 0:34:40.6 0:34:53.8 00:13.1 11:15

129 Lia Carlile 123 30 F 23/31 30-39 0:34:40.6 0:35:17.3 00:36.6 11:23

130 Trina Taylor 257 47 F 15/31 40-49 0:34:44.3 0:34:56.1 00:11.7 11:16

131 Ashley Willers 267 26 F 18/29 20-29 0:34:52.2 0:35:21.6 00:29.3 11:24

132 Bob Swisher 256 49 M 8/13 40-49 0:34:52.6 0:35:13.5 00:20.8 11:22

133 Anne Norton 302 50 F 8/21 50-59 0:34:55.4 0:35:05.1 00:09.7 11:19

134 Linda Keith 184 48 F 16/31 40-49 0:35:18.8 0:35:31.8 00:12.9 11:27

135 karen dolan 129 51 F 9/21 50-59 0:35:41.7 0:35:58.3 00:16.5 11:36

136 Michael Burkey 120 59 M 10/11 50-59 0:35:58.4 0:36:27.1 00:28.7 11:45

137 Audon Holland-Goon 293 11 M 8/14 1-12 0:36:00.4 0:36:04.8 00:04.3 11:38

138 Amy Brock 116 30 F 24/31 30-39 0:36:03.7 0:36:12.5 00:08.7 11:41

139 Anthony Ryan 230 42 M 9/13 40-49 0:36:09.4 0:36:15.7 00:06.3 11:42

140 Charlotte Ryan 231 40 F 17/31 40-49 0:36:20.4 0:36:20.4 11:43

141 Kari Thomas 258 35 F 25/31 30-39 0:36:30.3 0:36:55.4 00:25.1 11:55

142 Manuel Martinez 280 46 M 10/13 40-49 0:36:33.7 0:37:11.9 00:38.1 12:00

143 Erin Jones 180 15 F 8/13 13-19 0:36:41.2 0:37:16.8 00:35.5 12:01

144 Tracy Jones 179 40 F 18/31 40-49 0:37:01.8 0:37:36.1 00:34.3 12:08

145 Maggie Poulin 224 10 F 6/13 1-12 0:37:06.2 0:37:22.7 00:16.5 12:03

146 Kennedy VanHoof 275 10 F 7/13 1-12 0:37:07.5 0:37:25.5 00:17.9 12:04

147 Rene'e Qualls 337 48 F 19/31 40-49 0:37:10.0 0:37:36.8 00:26.8 12:08

148 Janelle Karney 182 36 F 26/31 30-39 0:37:11.4 0:37:24.3 00:12.8 12:04

149 Sara Kendall 186 57 F 10/21 50-59 0:37:28.8 0:37:36.7 00:07.9 12:08

150 Shirley Sullivan 252 42 F 20/31 40-49 0:37:28.9 0:38:00.8 00:31.8 12:15

151 Deb Ramirez 228 57 F 11/21 50-59 0:37:50.5 0:38:21.1 00:30.5 12:22

152 Michael Poleski 217 5 M 9/14 1-12 0:37:50.6 0:38:21.1 00:30.5 12:22

153 Alyssa Sackett 232 27 F 19/29 20-29 0:37:51.6 0:38:01.4 00:09.7 12:16

154 Diane Fairfield 134 46 F 21/31 40-49 0:38:11.8 0:38:29.5 00:17.7 12:25

155 Jennifer Allen 101 24 F 20/29 20-29 0:38:26.5 0:38:45.8 00:19.3 12:30

156 Carissa Iles 169 25 F 21/29 20-29 0:38:28.1 0:38:45.6 00:17.4 12:30

157 Whitney Inglis 174 24 F 22/29 20-29 0:38:49.6 0:39:12.3 00:22.6 12:39

158 Kelly Malgarin 200 40 F 22/31 40-49 0:38:50.9 0:38:59.2 00:08.2 12:35

159 Christy Malgarin 199 51 F 12/21 50-59 0:38:51.2 0:38:59.8 00:08.5 12:35

160 Amy Pellett 212 39 F 27/31 30-39 0:38:51.3 0:39:13.8 00:22.4 12:39

161 Kayla Malgarin 202 6 F 8/13 1-12 0:38:52.1 0:38:58.6 00:06.4 12:34

162 Janet Swisher 255 47 F 23/31 40-49 0:39:09.6 0:39:27.3 00:17.6 12:44

163 Paige Keith 183 20 F 23/29 20-29 0:39:36.4 0:39:50.2 00:13.8 12:51

164 Jack Thomas 260 9 M 10/14 1-12 0:39:43.5 0:40:06.3 00:22.7 12:56

165 Ariel Iacobazzi 168 12 F 9/13 1-12 0:39:45.1 0:40:05.3 00:20.2 12:56

166 Bailey Malneritch 204 14 F 9/13 13-19 0:40:25.2 0:40:45.8 00:20.5 13:09

167 Margo Stebly 250 56 F 13/21 50-59 0:40:27.7 0:41:04.6 00:36.9 13:15

168 Kecia Howard 164 12 F 10/13 1-12 0:40:28.8 0:40:49.4 00:20.5 13:10

169 Keren Smith 245 40 F 24/31 40-49 0:40:34.1 0:41:13.4 00:39.3 13:18

170 Clifford Smith 244 40 M 11/13 40-49 0:40:34.2 0:41:13.8 00:39.6 13:18

171 Marvin Sullivan 253 47 M 12/13 40-49 0:41:00.0 0:41:32.8 00:32.8 13:24

172 Maureen Burwell 122 53 F 14/21 50-59 0:41:32.6 0:41:51.8 00:19.2 13:30

173 Trebor Yocum 269 30 M 14/16 30-39 0:42:11.7 0:42:26.2 00:14.5 13:41

174 Cole Thomas 261 7 M 11/14 1-12 0:42:46.3 0:43:13.1 00:26.8 13:56
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175 Kyle Thomas 259 33 M 15/16 30-39 0:42:46.5 0:43:12.8 00:26.2 13:56

176 Carrie Webb 263 48 F 25/31 40-49 0:42:49.3 0:42:57.7 00:08.4 13:51

177 Exi Gipson 147 7 F 11/13 1-12 0:43:05.9 0:43:20.5 00:14.6 13:59

178 Kelly Speir 246 28 F 24/29 20-29 0:43:23.5 0:44:01.1 00:37.5 14:12

179 Diana Anderson 102 74 F 2/5 60-99 0:43:33.1 0:43:55.7 00:22.5 14:10

180 Sarah Norton 303 14 F 10/13 13-19 0:43:33.2 0:43:44.1 00:10.8 14:06

181 Eric Sauer 235 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:43:35.7 0:44:06.6 00:30.8 14:14

182 Lisa McMahan 321 43 F 26/31 40-49 0:43:35.8 0:44:05.6 00:29.8 14:13

183 Shawna Sauer 234 26 F 25/29 20-29 0:43:36.7 0:44:06.1 00:29.3 14:14

184 Jacquelyn Gleason 148 64 F 3/5 60-99 0:43:40.5 0:44:04.3 00:23.8 14:13

185 Jo Ann Kosar 288 60 F 4/5 60-99 0:44:40.1 0:45:02.4 00:22.2 14:32

186 Jayson Stager 248 13 M 8/8 13-19 0:45:05.4 0:45:37.2 00:31.8 14:43

187 Jamie Stager 247 37 F 28/31 30-39 0:45:20.3 0:45:51.3 00:30.9 14:47

188 Ethan Blechschmidt 111 9 M 12/14 1-12 0:45:22.2 0:45:41.6 00:19.3 14:44

189 Lee Blechschmidt 110 36 M 16/16 30-39 0:45:28.5 0:45:49.8 00:21.3 14:47

190 Madison Blechschmidt 112 7 F 12/13 1-12 0:45:31.1 0:45:48.6 00:17.4 14:46

191 Corrie Blechschmidt 109 36 F 29/31 30-39 0:45:31.5 0:45:50.9 00:19.4 14:47

192 Shelly Huff 165 52 F 15/21 50-59 0:45:41.9 0:45:57.8 00:15.8 14:49

193 Rachel Hanson 158 19 F 11/13 13-19 0:45:46.9 0:46:09.6 00:22.6 14:53

194 Cynthia Prieto 225 23 F 26/29 20-29 0:45:47.8 0:46:09.6 00:21.8 14:53

195 Kacee Keith 279 23 F 27/29 20-29 0:46:08.4 0:46:18.6 00:10.2 14:56

196 Roger Clark 125 41 M 13/13 40-49 0:46:36.3 0:47:19.8 00:43.5 15:16

197 Pat Timm 262 70 F 5/5 60-99 0:46:44.4 0:47:13.3 00:28.9 15:14

198 Michelle Portz 219 27 F 28/29 20-29 0:47:01.6 0:47:46.3 00:44.7 15:25

199 Nicole Slominski 239 39 F 30/31 30-39 0:47:04.1 0:47:24.9 00:20.8 15:17

200 Zack Slominski 241 4 M 13/14 1-12 0:47:04.4 0:47:25.8 00:21.4 15:18

201 Monica Goucher 151 41 F 27/31 40-49 0:47:13.2 0:47:38.6 00:25.3 15:22

202 Tamra Hirano 162 48 F 28/31 40-49 0:47:41.2 0:48:27.5 00:46.3 15:38

203 Kyler Portz 220 1 M 14/14 1-12 0:47:43.3 0:48:30.2 00:46.8 15:39

204 Marchelle Burkey 121 54 F 16/21 50-59 0:47:55.4 0:48:21.2 00:25.8 15:36

205 Raelyn Clark 126 9 F 13/13 1-12 0:48:18.3 0:49:00.6 00:42.3 15:48

206 Carol Nelson 327 53 F 17/21 50-59 0:49:50.9 0:50:17.1 00:26.2 16:13

207 Celia Whisler 266 26 F 29/29 20-29 0:50:46.2 0:51:27.6 00:41.4 16:36

208 Kathy Clark 124 42 F 29/31 40-49 0:51:34.5 0:52:17.3 00:42.8 16:52

209 Jenny Nunn 208 49 F 30/31 40-49 0:51:36.9 0:52:18.3 00:41.4 16:52

210 Tim Nelson 314 56 M 11/11 50-59 0:52:34.5 0:53:07.9 00:33.4 17:08

211 Tiah VanDusen 315 57 F 18/21 50-59 0:52:36.3 0:53:09.6 00:33.2 17:09

212 Tamara Rose 290 51 F 19/21 50-59 0:53:10.7 0:53:47.2 00:36.5 17:21

213 Sheree Good 149 42 F 31/31 40-49 0:54:58.3 0:55:38.6 00:40.3 17:57

214 April Gallagher 141 35 F 31/31 30-39 0:55:06.0 0:55:41.5 00:35.4 17:58

215 Kelli West 265 52 F 20/21 50-59 0:55:14.4 0:55:54.5 00:40.1 18:02

216 Jan Blankers 108 57 F 21/21 50-59 0:57:02.7 0:57:35.6 00:32.9 18:35

217 Alan Klein 189 65 M 5/5 60-99 0:57:04.2 0:57:33.9 00:29.7 18:34

218 Justine Dunham 131 19 F 12/13 13-19 0:57:22.1 0:57:39.8 00:17.7 18:36

219 Presley Dunham 132 13 F 13/13 13-19 0:57:22.5 0:57:40.8 00:18.3 18:36
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sierra Alvarado 296 12 32 0:27:12.5 0:27:20.3 00:07.8 8:49/M
2 Lizzy Gipson 145 11 44 0:29:10.8 0:29:18.3 00:07.4 9:27/M
3 Emily Gipson 146 9 51 0:31:04.7 0:31:20.5 00:15.8 10:06/M
4 Kajsa Holland-Goon 294 9 69 0:33:43.0 0:33:47.2 00:04.1 10:54/M
5 Emma Slyter 243 11 73 0:34:39.2 0:34:52.8 00:13.6 11:15/M
6 Maggie Poulin 224 10 85 0:37:06.2 0:37:22.7 00:16.5 12:03/M
7 Kennedy VanHoof 275 10 86 0:37:07.5 0:37:25.5 00:17.9 12:04/M
8 Kayla Malgarin 202 6 100 0:38:52.1 0:38:58.6 00:06.4 12:34/M
9 Ariel Iacobazzi 168 12 103 0:39:45.1 0:40:05.3 00:20.2 12:56/M

10 Kecia Howard 164 12 106 0:40:28.8 0:40:49.4 00:20.5 13:10/M
11 Exi Gipson 147 7 110 0:43:05.9 0:43:20.5 00:14.6 13:59/M
12 Madison Blechschmidt 112 7 119 0:45:31.1 0:45:48.6 00:17.4 14:46/M
13 Raelyn Clark 126 9 131 0:48:18.3 0:49:00.6 00:42.3 15:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carissa Gwerder 299 19 1 0:20:37.4 0:20:39.3 00:01.9 6:40/M
2 Taryn Schreiner 236 17 5 0:23:02.3 0:23:04.6 00:02.2 7:26/M
3 Aleea Gwerder 300 13 6 0:23:12.9 0:23:15.7 00:02.7 7:30/M
4 Jennifer Hogan 163 16 15 0:24:32.4 0:24:33.7 00:01.2 7:55/M
5 Caitlyn Plese 214 18 30 0:26:50.0 0:26:54.2 00:04.1 8:41/M
6 Sabrina Poe 311 15 46 0:29:42.9 0:29:47.8 00:04.8 9:36/M
7 Carleigh Bartolus 336 14 48 0:30:26.5 0:30:28.3 00:01.7 9:50/M
8 Erin Jones 180 15 83 0:36:41.2 0:37:16.8 00:35.5 12:01/M
9 Bailey Malneritch 204 14 104 0:40:25.2 0:40:45.8 00:20.5 13:09/M

10 Sarah Norton 303 14 113 0:43:33.2 0:43:44.1 00:10.8 14:06/M
11 Rachel Hanson 158 19 122 0:45:46.9 0:46:09.6 00:22.6 14:53/M
12 Justine Dunham 131 19 142 0:57:22.1 0:57:39.8 00:17.7 18:36/M
13 Presley Dunham 132 13 143 0:57:22.5 0:57:40.8 00:18.3 18:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Beth Madill 197 26 8 0:23:24.4 0:23:30.2 00:05.8 7:35/M
2 Katrina Peterson 282 23 9 0:23:24.8 0:23:28.3 00:03.5 7:34/M
3 Afton Gregson 154 26 10 0:23:58.6 0:24:14.4 00:15.8 7:49/M
4 Morgan Shannon 237 22 12 0:24:23.7 0:24:40.2 00:16.5 7:57/M
5 Fawn Peterson 213 24 14 0:24:31.8 0:24:41.6 00:09.8 7:58/M
6 Karli Nash 207 27 18 0:24:42.4 0:24:51.3 00:08.8 8:01/M
7 Rachael Koernke 190 29 29 0:26:34.1 0:26:50.8 00:16.6 8:39/M
8 Carina Les 195 27 35 0:27:57.5 0:28:09.8 00:12.3 9:05/M

*Overall place within gender.

Female 20 to 29

Enumclaw Street Fair 5K 2011

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, July 23, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Ashley Woods 268 20 41 0:28:42.9 0:28:55.7 00:12.8 9:20/M
10 Amber Flynn 136 28 42 0:28:46.7 0:28:58.3 00:11.5 9:21/M
11 Jaki Fairfield 135 22 47 0:30:13.0 0:30:30.8 00:17.8 9:50/M
12 KC John 176 26 58 0:31:16.4 0:31:29.2 00:12.7 10:09/M
13 Erin Sturrock 251 25 59 0:31:24.2 0:31:47.5 00:23.3 10:15/M
14 Amanda Gigear 142 26 60 0:31:26.4 0:31:38.6 00:12.1 10:12/M
15 Stephanie Hettick 329 25 66 0:33:32.0 0:33:51.3 00:19.3 10:55/M
16 Kristin Lykken 289 29 67 0:33:36.4 0:33:57.4 00:20.9 10:57/M
17 Danielle Rogers 229 29 68 0:33:42.7 0:34:06.6 00:23.9 11:00/M
18 Ashley Willers 267 26 76 0:34:52.2 0:35:21.6 00:29.3 11:24/M
19 Alyssa Sackett 232 27 92 0:37:51.6 0:38:01.4 00:09.7 12:16/M
20 Jennifer Allen 101 24 94 0:38:26.5 0:38:45.8 00:19.3 12:30/M
21 Carissa Iles 169 25 95 0:38:28.1 0:38:45.6 00:17.4 12:30/M
22 Whitney Inglis 174 24 96 0:38:49.6 0:39:12.3 00:22.6 12:39/M
23 Paige Keith 183 20 102 0:39:36.4 0:39:50.2 00:13.8 12:51/M
24 Kelly Speir 246 28 111 0:43:23.5 0:44:01.1 00:37.5 14:12/M
25 Shawna Sauer 234 26 115 0:43:36.7 0:44:06.1 00:29.3 14:14/M
26 Cynthia Prieto 225 23 123 0:45:47.8 0:46:09.6 00:21.8 14:53/M
27 Kacee Keith 279 23 124 0:46:08.4 0:46:18.6 00:10.2 14:56/M
28 Michelle Portz 219 27 126 0:47:01.6 0:47:46.3 00:44.7 15:25/M
29 Celia Whisler 266 26 133 0:50:46.2 0:51:27.6 00:41.4 16:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Walburga Martin 318 39 2 0:21:28.2 0:21:31.3 00:03.1 6:56/M
2 Sara Hardersen 159 32 11 0:24:19.5 0:24:25.8 00:06.2 7:53/M
3 Katie Crumb 324 32 13 0:24:26.3 0:24:32.6 00:06.3 7:55/M
4 Emily Bart 326 32 16 0:24:35.5 0:24:41.2 00:05.7 7:58/M
5 Shannon Poe 310 32 17 0:24:40.4 0:24:44.5 00:04.1 7:59/M
6 Brook Hickle 335 35 19 0:24:49.5 0:24:54.3 00:04.7 8:02/M
7 Jennifer Lashua 191 33 20 0:25:14.2 0:25:20.8 00:06.5 8:10/M
8 Lindsay Hall 156 30 21 0:25:23.2 0:25:31.1 00:07.9 8:14/M
9 Amy Meharry 322 34 22 0:25:25.9 0:25:28.8 00:02.8 8:13/M

10 Uli Cramer 317 37 23 0:25:52.5 0:25:54.8 00:02.3 8:21/M
11 Sadie Brumley 117 34 25 0:26:13.3 0:26:25.1 00:11.7 8:31/M
12 Angela Moore 205 36 26 0:26:13.6 0:26:23.3 00:09.6 8:31/M
13 Allison Wright 312 32 33 0:27:18.6 0:27:24.6 00:05.9 8:50/M
14 Heather Dean 127 32 43 0:29:07.5 0:29:13.8 00:06.3 9:25/M
15 Colleen Fahey 133 33 52 0:31:07.5 0:31:15.1 00:07.5 10:05/M
16 Amy Olson 210 31 53 0:31:07.6 0:31:15.9 00:08.3 10:05/M
17 Denise Green 153 33 54 0:31:08.1 0:31:15.3 00:07.2 10:05/M
18 Anna-Cajsa Gipson 144 35 56 0:31:14.2 0:31:27.1 00:12.9 10:09/M
19 Brandy Webb 264 30 63 0:32:42.8 0:32:51.3 00:08.4 10:36/M
20 Rachel Atwood 104 32 64 0:32:43.4 0:33:04.3 00:20.8 10:40/M
21 Shannon Poulin 221 38 65 0:32:44.2 0:33:09.2 00:24.9 10:42/M
22 LeeAnn Dunham 130 37 70 0:33:50.3 0:34:01.6 00:11.3 10:58/M
23 Lia Carlile 123 30 74 0:34:40.6 0:35:17.3 00:36.6 11:23/M
24 Amy Brock 116 30 80 0:36:03.7 0:36:12.5 00:08.7 11:41/M
25 Kari Thomas 258 35 82 0:36:30.3 0:36:55.4 00:25.1 11:55/M
26 Janelle Karney 182 36 88 0:37:11.4 0:37:24.3 00:12.8 12:04/M

Female 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

27 Amy Pellett 212 39 99 0:38:51.3 0:39:13.8 00:22.4 12:39/M
28 Jamie Stager 247 37 118 0:45:20.3 0:45:51.3 00:30.9 14:47/M
29 Corrie Blechschmidt 109 36 120 0:45:31.5 0:45:50.9 00:19.4 14:47/M
30 Nicole Slominski 239 39 127 0:47:04.1 0:47:24.9 00:20.8 15:17/M
31 April Gallagher 141 35 139 0:55:06.0 0:55:41.5 00:35.4 17:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Leahy 283 42 4 0:21:52.7 0:21:55.8 00:03.1 7:04/M
2 Necia Engebretson 332 41 7 0:23:13.8 0:23:18.6 00:04.8 7:31/M
3 Stephanie Stebich 249 45 24 0:26:02.4 0:26:06.6 00:04.1 8:25/M
4 Donna Lindsay 330 43 28 0:26:34.0 0:26:48.5 00:14.5 8:39/M
5 Tanya Holland 292 41 36 0:28:13.4 0:28:17.7 00:04.2 9:07/M
6 Maribeth Hammer 319 49 38 0:28:35.5 0:28:49.3 00:13.8 9:18/M
7 Kimberly Kalin 181 45 40 0:28:39.8 0:28:53.8 00:13.9 9:19/M
8 Hollyanne Samuelsen 233 47 45 0:29:41.6 0:29:47.6 00:05.9 9:36/M
9 Connie Poleski 215 40 50 0:30:50.5 0:31:02.5 00:11.9 10:01/M

10 Jill Brumund 331 40 55 0:31:08.1 0:31:23.9 00:15.7 10:07/M
11 Alisa Hunt 167 41 57 0:31:14.9 0:31:23.2 00:08.3 10:07/M
12 Cynthia Illman 171 45 61 0:32:10.5 0:32:20.3 00:09.8 10:26/M
13 Wendy Nazzaro 309 45 62 0:32:40.0 0:32:57.6 00:17.5 10:38/M
14 Brenda Qualls 227 46 71 0:34:18.6 0:34:45.3 00:26.6 11:13/M
15 Trina Taylor 257 47 75 0:34:44.3 0:34:56.1 00:11.7 11:16/M
16 Linda Keith 184 48 78 0:35:18.8 0:35:31.8 00:12.9 11:27/M
17 Charlotte Ryan 231 40 81 0:36:20.4 0:36:20.4 11:43/M
18 Tracy Jones 179 40 84 0:37:01.8 0:37:36.1 00:34.3 12:08/M
19 Rene'e Qualls 337 48 87 0:37:10.0 0:37:36.8 00:26.8 12:08/M
20 Shirley Sullivan 252 42 90 0:37:28.9 0:38:00.8 00:31.8 12:15/M
21 Diane Fairfield 134 46 93 0:38:11.8 0:38:29.5 00:17.7 12:25/M
22 Kelly Malgarin 200 40 97 0:38:50.9 0:38:59.2 00:08.2 12:35/M
23 Janet Swisher 255 47 101 0:39:09.6 0:39:27.3 00:17.6 12:44/M
24 Keren Smith 245 40 107 0:40:34.1 0:41:13.4 00:39.3 13:18/M
25 Carrie Webb 263 48 109 0:42:49.3 0:42:57.7 00:08.4 13:51/M
26 Lisa McMahan 321 43 114 0:43:35.8 0:44:05.6 00:29.8 14:13/M
27 Monica Goucher 151 41 128 0:47:13.2 0:47:38.6 00:25.3 15:22/M
28 Tamra Hirano 162 48 129 0:47:41.2 0:48:27.5 00:46.3 15:38/M
29 Kathy Clark 124 42 134 0:51:34.5 0:52:17.3 00:42.8 16:52/M
30 Jenny Nunn 208 49 135 0:51:36.9 0:52:18.3 00:41.4 16:52/M
31 Sheree Good 149 42 138 0:54:58.3 0:55:38.6 00:40.3 17:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Abraham 298 54 3 0:21:43.5 0:21:46.8 00:03.3 7:01/M
2 Cindy Cardenas 333 51 31 0:26:53.3 0:27:07.7 00:14.3 8:45/M
3 Susan Hall 157 54 34 0:27:31.3 0:27:35.2 00:03.9 8:54/M
4 Susie Bennett 105 52 37 0:28:30.4 0:28:38.0 00:07.5 9:14/M
5 Rachel Mason 334 52 39 0:28:37.6 0:28:40.5 00:02.9 9:15/M
6 Vicki Kahn 284 55 49 0:30:27.0 0:30:36.8 00:09.8 9:52/M
7 Jayne Keller 185 57 72 0:34:29.4 0:34:45.1 00:15.6 11:13/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

8 Anne Norton 302 50 77 0:34:55.4 0:35:05.1 00:09.7 11:19/M
9 karen dolan 129 51 79 0:35:41.7 0:35:58.3 00:16.5 11:36/M

10 Sara Kendall 186 57 89 0:37:28.8 0:37:36.7 00:07.9 12:08/M
11 Deb Ramirez 228 57 91 0:37:50.5 0:38:21.1 00:30.5 12:22/M
12 Christy Malgarin 199 51 98 0:38:51.2 0:38:59.8 00:08.5 12:35/M
13 Margo Stebly 250 56 105 0:40:27.7 0:41:04.6 00:36.9 13:15/M
14 Maureen Burwell 122 53 108 0:41:32.6 0:41:51.8 00:19.2 13:30/M
15 Shelly Huff 165 52 121 0:45:41.9 0:45:57.8 00:15.8 14:49/M
16 Marchelle Burkey 121 54 130 0:47:55.4 0:48:21.2 00:25.8 15:36/M
17 Carol Nelson 327 53 132 0:49:50.9 0:50:17.1 00:26.2 16:13/M
18 Tiah VanDusen 315 57 136 0:52:36.3 0:53:09.6 00:33.2 17:09/M
19 Tamara Rose 290 51 137 0:53:10.7 0:53:47.2 00:36.5 17:21/M
20 Kelli West 265 52 140 0:55:14.4 0:55:54.5 00:40.1 18:02/M
21 Jan Blankers 108 57 141 0:57:02.7 0:57:35.6 00:32.9 18:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandra Maib 198 64 27 0:26:18.3 0:26:31.8 00:13.4 8:33/M
2 Diana Anderson 102 74 112 0:43:33.1 0:43:55.7 00:22.5 14:10/M
3 Jacquelyn Gleason 148 64 116 0:43:40.5 0:44:04.3 00:23.8 14:13/M
4 Jo Ann Kosar 288 60 117 0:44:40.1 0:45:02.4 00:22.2 14:32/M
5 Pat Timm 262 70 125 0:46:44.4 0:47:13.3 00:28.9 15:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eric Sauer 235 0 68 0:43:35.7 0:44:06.6 00:30.8 14:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samuel Poulin 223 12 23 0:25:23.5 0:25:29.3 00:05.7 8:13/M
2 Spencer Malgarin 201 9 29 0:26:40.9 0:26:46.7 00:05.8 8:38/M
3 Joel Slominski 240 10 38 0:28:19.7 0:28:33.3 00:13.5 9:13/M
4 Anthony Alvarado 297 10 41 0:30:12.0 0:30:20.3 00:08.2 9:47/M
5 Andrew Littman 274 12 46 0:31:06.1 0:31:22.4 00:16.3 10:07/M
6 Ryder Malgarin 203 7 52 0:33:49.5 0:33:54.8 00:05.2 10:56/M
7 Ryan Sullivan 254 7 53 0:33:55.9 0:34:27.7 00:31.8 11:07/M
8 Audon Holland-Goon 293 11 58 0:36:00.4 0:36:04.8 00:04.3 11:38/M
9 Michael Poleski 217 5 61 0:37:50.6 0:38:21.1 00:30.5 12:22/M

10 Jack Thomas 260 9 62 0:39:43.5 0:40:06.3 00:22.7 12:56/M
11 Cole Thomas 261 7 66 0:42:46.3 0:43:13.1 00:26.8 13:56/M
12 Ethan Blechschmidt 111 9 70 0:45:22.2 0:45:41.6 00:19.3 14:44/M
13 Zack Slominski 241 4 73 0:47:04.4 0:47:25.8 00:21.4 15:18/M
14 Kyler Portz 220 1 74 0:47:43.3 0:48:30.2 00:46.8 15:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cory Johnson 178 17 1 0:17:31.9 0:17:32.6 00:00.6 5:39/M
2 Caleb Gwerder 301 16 4 0:19:48.5 0:19:50.8 00:02.2 6:24/M

Male 1 to 12

Male 13 to 19

Female 60 and over

Male Unknown Age
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

3 Benjamin Illman 172 16 9 0:22:49.4 0:22:59.9 00:10.5 7:25/M
4 Nicholas Illman 173 14 14 0:23:07.2 0:23:13.6 00:06.3 7:29/M
5 Joshua Goucher 152 14 34 0:27:45.2 0:27:50.5 00:05.2 8:59/M
6 Preston Armentrout 103 17 36 0:28:17.1 0:28:26.3 00:09.1 9:10/M
7 Brandon Deitchler 128 13 51 0:33:46.8 0:34:00.5 00:13.6 10:58/M
8 Jayson Stager 248 13 69 0:45:05.4 0:45:37.2 00:31.8 14:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alex Keith 278 21 8 0:22:43.6 0:22:53.9 00:10.3 7:23/M
2 Andy Hayles 160 24 18 0:23:55.5 0:23:58.5 00:02.9 7:44/M
3 Chris John 175 26 21 0:24:57.2 0:25:09.3 00:12.1 8:07/M
4 Justin Gregson 155 25 25 0:25:29.0 0:25:41.8 00:12.7 8:17/M
5 Max Illman 316 22 33 0:27:41.5 0:27:50.5 00:08.9 8:59/M
6 Chris Les 196 29 39 0:28:35.7 0:28:47.2 00:11.5 9:17/M
7 Nicholas Bigness 285 22 43 0:30:16.5 0:30:45.3 00:28.8 9:55/M
8 Josh Hettick 328 25 50 0:33:33.1 0:33:50.9 00:17.7 10:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Rankin 286 38 2 0:19:03.3 0:19:04.8 00:01.5 6:09/M
2 Owen Purschwitz 226 36 6 0:20:47.3 0:20:51.2 00:03.9 6:44/M
3 Mark Slominski 238 38 10 0:22:50.6 0:23:04.4 00:13.8 7:26/M
4 Jim Hull 166 39 19 0:24:16.2 0:24:22.3 00:06.1 7:52/M
5 Mark Cooke 281 39 24 0:25:27.3 0:25:31.1 00:03.7 8:14/M
6 Rocky Poulin 222 38 26 0:25:29.0 0:25:32.6 00:03.5 8:14/M
7 Brad Gipson 143 39 27 0:26:32.4 0:26:39.9 00:07.5 8:36/M
8 Seth Lawson 192 34 28 0:26:36.5 0:26:52.8 00:16.2 8:40/M
9 Ben Wright 313 33 31 0:27:19.0 0:27:24.6 00:05.5 8:50/M

10 Jeff Brumley 118 34 35 0:28:12.9 0:28:24.4 00:11.5 9:10/M
11 Shad Booth 113 35 45 0:30:24.2 0:30:40.9 00:16.7 9:54/M
12 Rick Fredrickson 140 38 47 0:31:22.7 0:31:46.6 00:23.9 10:15/M
13 Patrick Olson 211 32 54 0:34:08.4 0:34:19.2 00:10.7 11:04/M
14 Trebor Yocum 269 30 65 0:42:11.7 0:42:26.2 00:14.5 13:41/M
15 Kyle Thomas 259 33 67 0:42:46.5 0:43:12.8 00:26.2 13:56/M
16 Lee Blechschmidt 110 36 71 0:45:28.5 0:45:49.8 00:21.3 14:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Kreig 295 44 3 0:19:19.6 0:19:22.2 00:02.6 6:15/M
2 Paul Bozich 115 48 5 0:20:35.6 0:20:36.3 00:00.6 6:39/M
3 Oeivind Westlie 320 46 12 0:22:57.2 0:23:02.5 00:05.3 7:26/M
4 Jeff Goon 291 46 13 0:23:03.1 0:23:06.2 00:03.1 7:27/M
5 Michael Goucher 150 46 30 0:26:52.2 0:27:00.7 00:08.5 8:43/M
6 Patrick Nazzaro 308 47 49 0:32:39.7 0:32:57.6 00:17.8 10:38/M
7 Brad Slyter 242 41 55 0:34:40.6 0:34:53.8 00:13.1 11:15/M
8 Bob Swisher 256 49 56 0:34:52.6 0:35:13.5 00:20.8 11:22/M
9 Anthony Ryan 230 42 59 0:36:09.4 0:36:15.7 00:06.3 11:42/M

10 Manuel Martinez 280 46 60 0:36:33.7 0:37:11.9 00:38.1 12:00/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 20 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Clifford Smith 244 40 63 0:40:34.2 0:41:13.8 00:39.6 13:18/M
12 Marvin Sullivan 253 47 64 0:41:00.0 0:41:32.8 00:32.8 13:24/M
13 Roger Clark 125 41 72 0:46:36.3 0:47:19.8 00:43.5 15:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Freeburg 323 52 7 0:21:37.3 0:21:38.1 00:00.7 6:59/M
2 Mark Moschetti 307 51 11 0:22:53.2 0:22:56.3 00:03.1 7:24/M
3 Kevin Rentner 306 50 16 0:23:33.8 0:23:36.3 00:02.5 7:37/M
4 Randy Peterson 305 53 17 0:23:40.6 0:23:45.3 00:04.7 7:40/M
5 Bruce Kendall 187 50 20 0:24:34.8 0:24:37.5 00:02.7 7:56/M
6 Ted Kirpes 188 53 32 0:27:35.3 0:27:40.1 00:04.7 8:55/M
7 Fred Fisher 325 54 37 0:28:17.4 0:28:23.2 00:05.8 9:09/M
8 Ron Bort 114 59 44 0:30:19.8 0:30:40.1 00:20.2 9:54/M
9 Richard Illman 170 53 48 0:32:10.4 0:32:20.3 00:09.9 10:26/M

10 Michael Burkey 120 59 57 0:35:58.4 0:36:27.1 00:28.7 11:45/M
11 Tim Nelson 314 56 75 0:52:34.5 0:53:07.9 00:33.4 17:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Shirley 276 70 15 0:23:07.5 0:23:12.1 00:04.6 7:29/M
2 David Berg 106 62 22 0:25:00.5 0:25:07.8 00:07.3 8:06/M
3 Jessie Taylor 287 60 40 0:28:39.2 0:28:49.1 00:09.9 9:18/M
4 Joseph Lee 193 74 42 0:30:16.1 0:30:20.1 00:03.9 9:47/M
5 Alan Klein 189 65 76 0:57:04.2 0:57:33.9 00:29.7 18:34/M

Male 60 and over

Male 50 to 59
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